
TALES TS

W H D C B
450 871 60-65 420 45-50 420 0,52 9,8 4,6

450 1195 60-65 420 45-50 420 0,70 13,1 6,2

450 1519 60-65 420 45-50 420 0,89 16,3 7,9

600 1195 60-65 570 45-50 570 0,88 16,3 6,7

600 1519 60-65 570 45-50 570 1,11 20,4 8,5 300

Standard colour: white RAL 9016 MAT
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Horizontal
profiles:

Vertical manifolds:

Finishing and warranty:

Mounting brackets: brackets in the colour of the radiator are included

Valve:

Heater :

Working pressure: 8 bars

Maximum temperature: 120 oC

Connections:
– inner threads G 1/2
– air-vent plug G 1/2 screwed in the upper hole
of the collector, included1 8

Nanoceramic (zirconia coating) + polyester-epoxy lacquer;
5 year warranty;
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order separately

order separately
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321 290 171

434 392 231

483 436 258

537 484 286

675 609 360


